Eesti MV V etapp kardispordis 2017 Sorted on Best Lap time

CADET Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km ..;.;.
free practice 1 - 8 minutes 13.07.2017 09:00 - . . .
Practice started at 9:00:01 . .
Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Laps Entrant Make Class
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:34:35 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



IEesti MV V etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km
free practice 1 - 8 minutes 13.07.2017 09:00 -
Practice started at 9:00:01
Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day S1 S2 S3
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:34:42 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



Eesti MV V etapp kardispordis 2017 Sorted on Best Lap time

CADET Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km ._._.
free practice 2 - 8 minutes 13.07.2017 10:40 . ..-...
| Practice started at 10:40:25 . .
Pos __ No. Name Best Tm Diff _ Gap _In Lap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 = Meryl PELDES 54.263 R
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:34:47 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



IEesti MV V etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km
free practice 2 - 8 minutes 13.07.2017 10:40 -
Practice started at 10:40:25

| Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 S2 S3 Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 s2 s3

(55) Meryl PELDES

1

2

3

58.942 +4.679 10:42:50.034
54.776 +0.513  -4.166  10:43:44.810

54.604 +0.341  -0.172  10:44:39.414

4 m -0.341 10:45:33.677
5 54.784 +0.521 +0.521  10:46:28.461
6 54.534 +0.271 -0.250 10:47:22.995
7 54.444 +0.181 -0.090 10:48:17.439
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:34:52 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



Eesti MV V etapp kardispordis 2017 Sorted on Best Lap time

CADET Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km ._._.
free practice 3 - 8 minutes 13.07.2017 12:20 . ..-...
| Practice started at 12:19:48 . .
Pos __ No. Name Best Tm Diff _ Gap _In Lap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 = Meryl PELDES 53.518 R
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:34:56 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



IEesti MV V etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km
free practice 3 - 8 minutes 13.07.2017 12:20 -
Practice started at 12:19:48

| Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 S2 S3 Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 s2 s3

(55) Meryl PELDES

1 54.322 +0.804 12:20:44.210
2 m -0.804  12:21:37.728
3 53.582 +0.064  +0.064  12:22:31.310

4 53.604 +0.086  +0.022  12:23:24.914

5 1:31.273  +37.755 +37.669 12:24:56.187

6 54.584 +1.066 -36.689  12:25:50.771

7 54.148 +0.630 -0.436  12:26:44.919

8 54.150 +0.632  +0.002  12:27:39.069

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:35:00 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



Eesti MV V etapp kardispordis 2017 Sorted on Best Lap time

CADET Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km ._._.
free practice 4 - 8 minutes 13.07.2017 14:40 . ..-...
| Practice started at 14:39:44 . .
Pos __ No. Name Best Tm Diff _ Gap _In Lap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 = Meryl PELDES 54.637 I
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:35:04 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



IEesti MV V etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km
free practice 4 - 8 minutes 13.07.2017 14:40 -
Practice started at 14:39:44

| Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 S2 S3 Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 s2 s3

(55) Meryl PELDES

l_m 14:40:55.256  14.067 17.266 23.304

2 54.980 +0.343  +0.343  14:41:50.236  13.997 17.651 23.332

3 55.086 +0.449  +0.106 14:42:45.322 13.801 17.567 23.718
4 55.118 +0.481  +0.032  14:43:40.440  13.929 17.482 23.707
5 54.822 +0.185  -0.296  14:44:35.262  14.021 17.443 23.358
6 55.491 +0.854  +0.669  14:45:30.753  14.024 17.638 23.829
7 55.106 +0.469  -0.385  14:46:25.859  14.039 17.439 23.628
8 55.310 +0.673  +0.204 14:47:21.169  14.010 17.622 23.678
9 55.576 +0.939 +0.266 14:48:16.745  13.964 17.970 23.642

10 55.328 +0.691  -0.248  14:49:12.073  14.137 17.552 23.639

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:35:08 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



Eesti MV V etapp kardispordis 2017 Sorted on Best Lap time

CADET Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km ._._.
free practice 5 - 8 minutes 13.07.2017 16:20 . ..-...
| Practice started at 16:21:32 . .
Pos __ No. Name Best Tm Diff _ Gap _In Lap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 = Meryl PELDES 48.078 I
2 « Hugo RAJAMETS 49,390 o sz s s e e os
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:35:13 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



IEesti MV V etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km
free practice 5 - 8 minutes 13.07.2017 16:20 -
Practice started at 16:21:32

| Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 S2 S3 Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 s2 s3

(55) Meryl PELDES

1 52.668 +4.590 16:22:28.202 21.624
2 50.269 +2.191  -2.399  16:23:18.471
3 49.960 +1.882  -0.309  16:24:08.431

4 50.063 +1.985  +0.103  16:24:58.494
5 49.312 +1.234  -0.751  16:25:47.806
6 48.583 +0.505 -0.729  16:26:36.389
7 48.430 +0.352  -0.153  16:27:24.819
8 48.481 +0.403  +0.051  16:28:13.300

9 48.078 -0.403  16:29:01.378

10 48.410 +0.332  +0.332  16:29:49.788

(46) Hugo RAJAMETS

1 51.943 +2.553 16:24:13.544
2 51.464 +2.074  -0.479  16:25:05.008
3 -2.074  16:25:54.398
4 49.672 +0.282  +0.282  16:26:44.070
5 50.543 +1.153  +0.871  16:27:34.613
6 49.601 +0.211  -0.942  16:28:24.214
7 50.166 +0.776  +0.565  16:29:14.380

8 50.084 +0.694  -0.082  16:30:04.464

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:35:17 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



IEesti MV V etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km
Fastest time s day 1 -

Pos No. Name Overall BestTm Diff In Session

1 55 Meryl PELDES 48.078 free practice 5 - 8 minutes

2 46 Hugo RAJAM ETS 49.390 1.312 free practice 5 - 8 minutes
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:35:22 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



Eesti MV V etapp kardispordis 2017 Sorted on Best Lap time
CADET Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km ._._.

: H B R
warm up - 6 minutes 14.07.2017 09:48 . . . .
Practice started at 9:46:12 . .

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 = Meryl PELDES 47.588 S mm e oo
2 -~ Robin KALAM 49.263 o s s o s w o
3 < Hugo RAJAMETS 49.415 v om0 o e om
4 - Ron Osvald ALGRE 1:04.541 w5 s o s owewm e o
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:35:27 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



IEesti MV V etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET

warm up - 6 minutes

Practice started at 9:46:12

Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km
14.07.2017 09:48 -

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Ss1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day S1 S2 S3
(55) Meryl PELDES
1 52.142 +4.554 9:47:41.317 14.103 17.139 20.900
2 49.229 +1.641 -2.913 9:48:30.546 13.029 15.888 20.312
3 48.538 +0.950 -0.691 9:49:19.084 12.278 16.063 20.197
4 48.225 +0.637  -0.313 9:50:07.309 12.332 15.564 20.329
5 -0.637 9:50:54.897 12.186  15.408 19.994
6 47.865 +0.277  +0.277  9:51:42.762 12.311 15.559 19.995
7 48.431 +0.843  +0.566  9:52:31.193 12.583 15.543 20.305
(77) Robin KALAM
1 56.912 +7.649 9:47:11.612 13.491 22.187 21.234
2 55.725 +6.462 -1.187 9:48:07.337 12.731 22.307 20.687
3 49.419 +0.156  -6.306 9:48:56.756 12.845 15.596 20.978
4 49.787 +0.524  +0.368  9:49:46.543 12,720 16.211 20.856
5 m -0.524 9:50:35.806 12.775 15.807 20.681
6 50.081 +0.818  +0.818  9:51:25.887 12.755 16.333 20.993
7 51.676 +2.413  +1.595 9:52:17.563 12.784 15.677 23.215
8 50.591 +1.328 -1.085 9:53:08.154 13.000 15.921 21.670
(46) Hugo RAJAMETS
1 51.520 +2.105 9:47:08.166 13.602 16.482 21.436
2 50.575 +1.160 -0.945 9:47:58.741 13.082 16.251 21.242
3 50.131 +0.716 -0.444 9:48:48.872 12,787  15.996 21.348
4 49.858 +0.443 -0.273 9:49:38.730 12.900 15.864 21.094
5 49.711 +0.296  -0.147 9:50:28.441 12.837 16.143 20.731
6 50.572 +1.157  +0.861 9:51:19.013 13.334 15.996 21.242
7 m -1.157 9:52:08.428 13.169 15.810 20.436
8 51.531 +2.116  +2.116  9:52:59.959 12.874 16.768 21.889
(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE
1 1:07.135  +2.594 9:47:35.725 15.932 18.621 32.582
2 1:15.148 +10.607 +8.013 9:48:50.873 23.214 25.850 26.084
3 1:19.683 +15.142 +4.535  9:50:10.556 15.966 36.467 27.250
4 m -15.142  9:51:15.097 17.406 19.621 27.514
5 1:05.757 +1.216 +1.216  9:52:20.854 16.814 20.546 28.397
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:35:30

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



IEesti MV V etapp kardispordis 2017

Sorted on Best Lap time |

CADET

final - 13 laps
Qualifying started at 11:20:01

Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km

14.07.2017 11:18 .

-
I

o

Pos _ No. Name Best Tm Diff _Gap _InLap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 = Meryl PELDES 47.847 S5 emes e om
2 ~ Robin KALAM 48.088 o o 5 on wwe s om
3 « Hugo RAJAMETS 48.674 v 0w o 0 wewn e om
4 - Ron Osvald ALGRE 59.969 i nm ¢ n e  men o
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 10.04.2020 23:35:34

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



IEesti MV V etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km
final - 13 laps 14.07.2017 11:18 -
Qualifying started at 11:20:01
Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day S1 S2 S3
(55) Meryl PELDES (9) Ron Osvald ALGRE
1 1:03.784  +15.937 11:21:12.840  18.438 21.547 23.799 1 1:01.290 +1.321 11:21:10.471 18.255 17.505 25.530
2 48.900 +1.053  -14.884 11:22:01.740 12.865 15.757 20.278 2 1:05.359 +5.390 +4.069 11:22:15.830 15.246 17.840 32.273
3 -1.053 11:22:49.587 12.207 15.558 20.0823 1:04.190 +4.221 -1.169 11:23:20.020  16.855 19.926 27.409

4 48.328 +0.481  +0.481 11:23:37.915 12,494 15.456 20.378 4 1:03.534  +3.565 -0.656  11:24:23.554  16.362 20.492 26.680
5 49.479 +1.632  +1.151  11:24:27.394  12.700 16.139 20.640 5 59.969 -3.565  11:25:23.523  15.359 19.094 25.516

6 1:00.082  +0.113  +0.113  11:26:23.605  15.669 19.153 25.260

(77) Robin KALAM 7 1:11.682 +11.713 +-11.600 11:27:35.287  15.898 29.567 26.217
1 50.825 +2.737 11:20:56.680  15.191 15.367 20.267 8 1:03.329  +3.360 -8.353  11:28:38.616  15.772 20.278 27.279
2 48.341 +0.253  -2.484  11:21:45.021  12.522 15.391 20.428 9 1:05.207 +5.238 +1.878 11:29:43.823  16.440 20.947 27.820
3 53.526 +5.438  +5.185 11:22:38.547  12.511 20.445 20.57010 1:03.993 +4.024 -1.214  11:30:47.816  17.373 20.832 25.788

4 48.715 +0.627  -4.811  11:23:27.262  12.667 15.517 20.531
5 49.940 +1.852  +1.225 11:24:17.202  12.637 16.863 20.440
6 55.087 +6.999  +5.147 11:25:12.289  12.495 22.101 20.491
7 48.699 +0.611  -6.388  11:26:00.988  12.836 15.536 20.327
8 48.572 +0.484  -0.127  11:26:49.560  12.818 15.483 20.271
9 48.261 +0.173  -0.311  11:27:37.821  12.497 15.203 20.561
10 48.931 +0.843  +0.670  11:28:26.752  12.888 15.207 20.836
11 48.597 +0.509 -0.334  11:29:15.349  12.885 15.534 20.178
12 48.174 +0.086  -0.423  11:30:03.523 12.432 15.173 20.569

13 48.088 -0.086  11:30:51.611  12.666 15.213 20.209

14 51.157 +3.069  +3.069 11:31:42.768  12.534 16.737 21.886

(46) Hugo RAJAMETS

1 52.367 +3.693 11:20:58.910  16.466  15.659 20.242
2 49.277 +0.603  -3.090 11:21:48.187  12.894 15.766 20.617
3 49.976 +1.302  +0.699 11:22:38.163  12.672 16.320 20.984
4 -1.302 11:23:26.837  12.749 15.661 20.264
5 49.637 +0.963  +0.963 11:24:16.474  12.715 16.463 20.459

6 50.718 +2.044  +1.081 11:25:07.192  13.786 16.002 20.930

7 49.889 +1.215  -0.829  11:25:57.081  13.362 15.868 20.659

8 49.549 +0.875 -0.340  11:26:46.630  12.869 15.937 20.743

9 49.804 +1.130  +0.255 11:27:36.434  12.859 16.027 20.918

10 50.078 +1.404 +0.274  11:28:26.512  12.927 16.090 21.061

11 50.325 +1.651  +0.247  11:29:16.837  12.909 16.396 21.020

12 49.923 +1.249  -0.402  11:30:06.760 12.586  15.899 21.438

13 49.385 +0.711 -0.538  11:30:56.145  12.845 15.951 20.589

14 50.258 +1.584  +0.873  11:31:46.403  12.755 15.742 21.761

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:35:38 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



Eesti MV V etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km

Fastest time's day 2 .
Pos No. Name Overall BestTm Diff In Session
1 s Meryl PELDES 47.588
2 77 Robin KALAM 48.088 0.500 o - 13 s
3 4+ Hugo RAJAMETS 48.674 1.086
4 <9 Ron Osvald ALGRE 59.969 12.381

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:35:44 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



